
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)•• 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on May 8. 2015 a copy of the order of the 

Illinois Commerce Commission dated May 6, 2015 in Docket No. 14-0512 (Illinois Commerce Commission 

on Its Own Motion -vs- Major Energy Electric Services LLC) was served electronically to the following parties: 

Parties of record on attached listing 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 8th 
dayofMayA.D. 2015. 
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Service List – 14-0512 
 

Document Processor 
Major Energy Electric Services LLC  
VCorp Agent Services, Inc. 
2920 W. Coyle Ave. 
Chicago, IL 60645  * 
mailto:Fax: (845) 818-3588 
 
Adam Small, General Counsel 
Major Energy Electric Services LLC 
100 Dutch Hill Rd., Ste. 310 
Orangeburg, NY 10962  * 
mailto:asmall@majorenergy.com 
 
Carmen L. Fosco & Conor B. Ward 
Attys. for Major Energy Electric Services LLC  
Rooney Rippie & Ratnaswamy LLP  
350 W. Hubbard St., Ste. 600  
Chicago, IL 60654  * 
mailto:carmen.fosco@r3law.com 
mailto:conor.ward@r3law.com 
 
Julie Soderna, Kristin Munsch, 
  Christie Redd Hicks, Michael McMahon 
  & Jeff Zethmayr 
Citizens Utility Board  
309 W. Washington, Ste. 800  
Chicago, IL 60606  * 
mailto:jsoderna@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:kmunsch@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:crhicks@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:mmcmahon@citizensutilityboard.org 
mailto:jzethmayer@citizensutilityboard.org 
 
Peter Muntaner, Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle, Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:pmuntaner@icc.illinois.gov 
 
Jessica L. Cardoni & Kimberly Swan 
Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601  * 
mailto:jcardoni@icc.illinois.gov 
mailto:kswan@icc.illinois.gov 
 
 
 
 

  
 
* Active Parties 
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